
For inquiries regarding this program, 
please contact info@ccrnmd.com

SYMPOSIUM - 2025

Date & Time

Wednesday, June 4th 
(6:45-9:15 pm EDT)

Wednesday, June 18th 
(6:45-9:15 pm EDT)

Conference 
Learning Objectives

Wednesday, June 11th 
(6:45-9:15 pm EDT)

Analyze the latest advancements 
in cardiovascular and metabolic 
disease

Interpret and apply current 
cardiovascular guidelines

Evaluate clinical trial results and 
their impact on patient care

SESSION 1

SESSION 2

SESSION 3

Program Agenda

SESSION 1: Virtual - Wednesday, June 4th (6:45-9:15 pm EDT)

Faculty

6:45 PM

7:10 PM

7:20 PM

7:40 PM

8:00 PM

8:20 PM

8:40 PM

9:10 PM 

Non-accredited session

Welcome and Introductions

Wearable technology in healthcare: Friend or foe?

Diabetes update: What's new in the 2024 guidelines?

The patient with CKD: SLGT2i, GLP1, finerenone, or all three?

Will the next generation of anticoagulants for AF truly be safer?

Q&A

Closing Comments

TBC

Milan Gupta

TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

SESSION 3: Virtual - Wednesday, June 18th (6:45-9:15 pm pm EDT)
6:45 PM

7:10 PM

7:20 PM

7:40 PM

8:00 PM

8:20 PM

8:40 PM

9:10 PM

Non-accredited session

Welcome and Introductions

How to diagnose HFpEF in primary care

The latest treatment options for HFpEF

Risk reduction for patients with obesity and ASCVD

What’s in the pipeline for obesity management?

Q&A

Closing Comments

TBC

Milan Gupta

TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

SESSION 2: Virtual  - Wednesday, June 11th (6:45-9:15 pm EDT)

6:45 PM

7:10 PM

7:20 PM

7:40 PM

8:00 PM

8:20 PM

8:40 PM

9:10 PM 

Non-accredited session

Welcome and Introductions

Applying lipid guidelines in primary prevention

The post-MI patient: Should we start a PCKS9 inhibitor sooner?

The patient with elevated Lp(a): What to do?

What’s in the pipeline in lipid management?

Q&A

Closing Comments

TBC

Milan Gupta

TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Visit at: www.ccrnmd.com

Register Now




