

SYMPOSIUM - 2025

Date & Time

SESSION 1 Virtual

Wednesday, June 4th (6:45-9:15 pm EDT)

SESSION 2 Virtual

Wednesday, June 11th (6:45-9:15 pm EDT)

SESSION 3

Virtual

Wednesday, June 18th (6:45-9:15 pm EDT)

Conference **Learning Objectives**

- Analyze the latest advancements in cardiovascular and metabolic disease
- Interpret and apply current cardiovascular guidelines
- Evaluate clinical trial results and their impact on patient care

Program Agenda

Faculty

SESSION 1: Virtual - Wednesday, June 4th (6:45-9:15 pm EDT)			
6:45 PM	Non-accredited session	TBC	
7:10 PM	Welcome and Introductions	Milan Gupta	
7:20 PM	Wearable technology in healthcare: Friend or foe?	TBC	
7:40 PM	Diabetes update: What's new in the 2024 guidelines?	TBC	
8:00 PM	The patient with CKD: SLGT2i, GLP1, finerenone, or all three?	TBC	
8:20 PM	Will the next generation of anticoagulants for AF truly be safer?	TBC	
8:40 PM	Q&A	TBC	
9:10 PM	Closing Comments	TBC	

SESSION 2: Virtual - Wednesday, June 11th (6:45-9:15 pm EDT)				
6:45 PM	Non-accredited session	TBC		
7:10 PM	Welcome and Introductions	Milan Gupta		
7:20 PM	Applying lipid guidelines in primary prevention	TBC		
7:40 PM	The post-MI patient: Should we start a PCKS9 inhibitor sooner?	TBC		
8:00 PM	The patient with elevated Lp(a): What to do?	TBC		
8:20 PM	What's in the pipeline in lipid management?	TBC		
8:40 PM	Q&A	TBC		
9:10 PM	Closing Comments	TBC		

SESSION 3: Virtual - Wednesday, June 18th (6:45-9:15 pm pm EDT)			
on-accredited session	TBC		
elcome and Introductions	Milan Gupta		
ow to diagnose HFpEF in primary care	TBC		
ne latest treatment options for HFpEF	TBC		
sk reduction for patients with obesity and ASCVD	TBC		
hat's in the pipeline for obesity management?	TBC		
&A	TBC		
osing Comments	TBC		
	elcome and Introductions ow to diagnose HFpEF in primary care the latest treatment options for HFpEF sk reduction for patients with obesity and ASCVD that's in the pipeline for obesity management?		



